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17.0.65 |soavnuaintlauilisuin 2565 - 602,250.00 - - - 602.,250.00
19.0.65  |FuSumminsaouianaminndangy ssduiudiniaun 200.00 602,450.00
sa.n.65  [Fulumminsmeuianauinmndangy sxdutidalSyges 20,200.00 622,650.00
6n.n.65 |Sudumminsmouianimimudingy seauiiamlS gy 5.700.00 628,350.00
7a.0.65 |Tudumminsaouianiudnmuidange szauiidaliyges 5.700.00 634,050.00
ga.0. 65 |Tudumminsaouianiminnndingw seauiidalSyanas 3,300.00 637.350.00
9q.n.65 [Fuiumminsouianiminmndingy seduildadSyees 2,600.00 639.950.00
109..65 |Tudumminsaouiannuimendangy szauiidmlSyaas 3,500.00 643,450.00
1an 65 |Fududminsaouianuinmidingy sduiiamByyas 5,600.00 649,050.00
129.0.65 |Tudummininouianiminnndingy szmnindiafnum 1.800.00 650.,850.00
12a.0.65 |Tudumminsaouianiminndangs seaulida yans 11,600.00 662.450.00
130,65 [Fulumminsaeuianiminundingy szauinfinfnm 20000 662,650.00
130,65 [fuldummininoninniuinmdingy sedufidnlSyg s 2.300.00 664.950.00
14an.65 [Fulummininouianiwinndingy seauiiamlFyaes 200.00 665,150.00
15a.0.65 |Sudumminaouianiminmndangu ssautidmBygns 2.500.00 667.650.00
16a.n. 65 [Fulumminimouianiuinnndngy szaulidalSyaes 2,200.00 669.850.00
170.0.65 [fulumminsaoninnnuinudings seauiifadiyaed 2,700.00 672.550.00
18a.0. 65 [fudumminidauianiwinmnsngy szauiidmliyaes 4,000.00 676.550.00
19a.0.65 |Judumminsaouianiminmndingy seauiiamGyanad 6,400.00 682.950.00
259065 [Sultumminideuianiuinnndange szaulidmByanes 27,200.00 710,150.00
269.0.65 [Fulumminsoouiannuinimidingy ssauiiaaniygas 12,000.00 722,150.00
279065 [FuGumminsmeuianiminnndingy szdnindiafinm 600.00 722,750.00
280065 |Sulumminsaoudanminnndingy szaniudainm 200.00 722,950.00
70065 |Fuswldmssnudiontug - Andmmalantn 13,500.00 736.450.00
9w 65 |Sudumminsaonianiminmdngy seamniudiafnm 300.00 736,750.00
9. 65 [Fulumminsgouianiminudingy szAuiiamSygyas 39.700.00 776.450.00
10mp. 65 |Sulumeainsnouianimimudingy seduindiafnem 400.00 776,850.00
10w, 65 |Fudumminimouianiminndingy seauiitnliyg e 18,400,00 795,250.00
1 W65 [Sulumminsmouianiuinidangy seaniufiainm 500.00 795,750.00
1165 [Sudumminsaeuiannuimedaingy szduiianliyges 7.200.00 802.950.00
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12wp.65 [FuGumminsgeuianiminmidingy szduiidalyas 4,800.00 807,750.00
130,65 [Fudumemdastanuianiminudingy ssduiidadSyas 4,400.00 812,150.00
14np.65 |Tulumainsaoudanminmisingy seAutidmFyyni 7.200.00 819,350.00
150,65 |[Fudumadasdaninauinusenn ssdulidadiygas 11,800.00 831,150.00
16 Wy, 65 |Tudumainsaouinniuinmsingy seiuiidadiygy e 13,700.00 844,850.00
30w, 65 |Tulumainsaouianiuinmndingy ssmniudainm 1.400.00 846,250.00
30,65 [Fudumminsaouiannuinmidingy szuiidmFygas 6.500.00 852,750.00
15.0.65 |[Tulumminsaoudaniuinudings sziniudiainm 200.00 852,950.00
11.0.65 |fuRumminsgeuianiuinidingy seiuidadi gy 5,700.00 858,650.00
20065 |FURUMmInSauTUMANGAT English for Graduate Studies 111 42,000.00 900,650.00
25.0.65 |[Fudummiasaeuiannuinnndngs seduniudinfnm 900.00 901,550.00
29.0.65 [Suidumminsaeuiannuinmdingy seduiiinliygy e 4,400.00 905,950.00
3p.0.65 [Fudumminsaseuianiuinwnsingy seduiianiTyyias 4.600.00 910,550.00
41.0.65 |Tudumminsaouianimuinmdingy szauiiimByyad 3,900.00 914,450.00
59.0.65 [Judumminsooudannuinmndingy seduiidmfSygas 2,600.00 917,050.00
65.0.65 |[fuiumminsdouiannuinnindings seauidalSyges 6.100.00 923,150.00
75.0.65 [Sudumminsaeuiannuinndingy seduiidmiiyyies 10,700.00 933,850.00
155.0.65 |Fudumminsaeuianiuinnndaingy szdninfinfn 900.00 934,750.00
165.0.65 |Tudumminimouianiwinmdingy sednimdainm 300.00 935,050.00
255.0.65 [funondodudnmnms 771.70 935,821.70
285.0.65 |Fuiumminsmeuianiuinnndingy ssAuiudfindnm 1.400.00 937.221.70
296.0.65 |Fudumminsaouianiminmndangy ssaudufinfnm 1,500.00 938,721.70
3u..66 |Tudumminsaouiaaiuinundinge szauiidmByaas 9.600.00 948,321.70
4u.n.66 |Fudumminsgouianiwinndingy ssanindiniom 300.00 948,621.70
4un.66 |Tulumminsaeuiaanuinndingy seauiiimGyaes 3,300.00 951,921.70
sun.66 |Fulumemiasaoudaniudnindsngy seauiidmls o 3,200.00 955,121.70
61.0.66 |Tuluieniasaoufanuinnndingy seauiigmlEynas 1,200.00 956,321.70
7u.A.66 |Fulumminsaauiannuinmndingy szAuTigeliyyai 1,300.00 957,621.70
gu.A. 66 |Tudumminsasuiannuinmndingw seuiidaliyyies 1,100.00 958,721.70
9u.n. 66 |Fudumminsaenianiminmidingy sefulidadiyged 3,400.00 962,121.70

uaanuﬁa?;u 962,121.70 - - 962,121.70
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103.A, 66 [Fudumminsaoudaniminndangy szautidnfiyged 2,600.00 964,721.70
113066 |Tudumminsaouianiminndings seduiudiaing 1,000.00 965.721.70
1A 66 |Tudumminsmenianiminmndingy szauiidaliyyni 16,000.00 981.721.70
210,66 |[Fudumminsasuianiminwideingy szaududadinm 1,300.00 983,021.70
12u.n.66 |Tudumminsmonianauinndingy szaviidmliyywi 8,600.00 991,621.70
133066 |Tudumainsaeuiannuinnndingy ssdniudiaiinm 300.00 991,921.70
13u.n.66 |Tudumminsmouianiuinmidingy ssauiiaiyyes 4,700,00 996,621.70
14,66 |Tuidumminsaeuianminnndingy sedulidniyyad 5.300.00 1,001,921.70
15u.n. 66 [Tudumminsmonianamuinndingy szauiidaliyyas 5,600.00 1.007,521.70
163066 |Fuidumainsaeuianiuinndingy sedulidmFyyas 9.400.00 1,016,921.70
170066 |Fudumminsaouianiminuisingy seaufifaffygas 5.800.00 1,022.721.70
1830, 66 |Tudumminsaevianimimending szauiidaliyoyas 7,000.00 1,029,721.70
200, 66 |TuRumminsaenianiuimedingy szAutidaliyyns 800.00 1,030,521.70
230,66 |FuRumainsgenianudnindingy seauiidadTyy e 800.00 1,031,321.70
240,66 |Tudumminsaouiananuinmndings ssautidmByyad 300.00 1,031,621.70
26 0.0.66 |Tudumainssenianiminnsingy szauliafSygyas 100.00 1,031,721.70
280,66 |Tudumminsaeuianaminmdings szautidaliyyai 100.00 1,031.821.70
290.0. 66 |Judumminsaouianiminmdingy seautidaliggni 200.00 1,032,021.70
0ua.66 |Tudumminidouianiuinndingy seauiianliygai 5,400.00 1,037.421.70
3uA. 66 |Fuiiumminineuianiuindingy seauiidmfiyn e 4,700.00 1,042,121.70
1066 [Suumminsaeudaniminndingy szdniudafnmn 2,300.00 1,044,421.70
166 [fudumminimouianiminnndangs szaulizmByaas 3,400.00 1,047,821.70
2nm 66 |Fulumminsaouianwinmidingy seduiidali gy 12,200.00 1,060,021.70
3a.66 [Fudumminsmeuiaaiminmndingy szmniudiainm 1,200.00 1,061,221.70
366 [Fuludminsaoutaniminmisangy sedviidali gy e 12,900.00 1,074,121.70
anm 66 [Fudumminsaouianiuimmdngy ssauiideSynes 5,200.00 1,079,321.70
san.66 [Fulumminsaouianminnsingy szauiiamEygyai 6,400.00 1,085,721.70
6nm. 66 |Fudumminsaoudaniminmidingy seduiidals yoywis 8.300.00 1,094,021.70
70066 [Fulumminsaouianminndingy ssiuiidmByyes 8.400.00 1,102,421.70
gAM.66 [Tudumminsaouianimimmisingy szauiidaliyyas 11,600.00 1,114,021.70
TEF
UBATIUTITY - 1,114,021.70 8 - 1,114,021.70
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1566 [Fuluiminsmouiannuinmndangy sednfudiafnu 1,200.00 1,115221.70
16 W 66 [Fulummininouianiminnsingy seinindiafni 600.00 1,115.821.70
17M.66 [Fuluaminsnoudaniuinusingy szaunfudiafnu 300.00 1,116,121.70
23066 |Fuiumminsaouianimimmdingy sxdniudiafnem 600.00 1,116,721.70
240,66 |Fulumminsmeuianiinuidangy ssAuiusiafng 300.00 1,117,021.70
280,66 |FuSumieminsaouiannuinmndengy seduiidmSyyns 100.00 1,117,121.70
130,66 |Tudumminimenianiminndangy seduiiinlSyges 3,300.00 1.120.421.70
290,66 [Futuiminsaouianiminwisingy seduiidnigoas 1,100.00 1,121,521,70
3fn.66 [Fudumminiaouianiuinmdingy szaulitmSyaes 3,800.00 1,125321.70
430,66 [FuRumminsaouinanuinusingy szaviamSyyas 2,100.00 1,127,421.70
510,66 |Tuldumminsouianiminmndangy seauiidafSyyds 900.00 1,128,321.70
610,66 |Tuifumiainssouinnuinndingy seduiidngiyyes 2,700.00 1,131,021.70
780,66 [Fulumminsaouiannufnndingy syiniudiafnm 200.00 1.131.221.70
78066 |Sudumainsmoudaniminwisingy seduiidaliyaas 2.700.00 1,133,921.70
81.0.66 |Sudumminsmouianiuinmndingy smnindiafnm 300.00 1,134.221.70
gil.n.66 [Sudumainsmouiannuinuidngy seauiifalS gy e’ 8,100.00 1,142,321.70
98066 |Sudumminsaouianiuimudingy sedniudininm 600.00 1,142,921.70
9866 |Tudumminsaouianiuinmidingy seiuiifadigyes 2,800.00 1,145,721.70
1030, 66 |Sudumminsmouianiminmding szAniufafne 300.00 1,146,021.70
1030, 66 |[Fuduieminsaouianiuinmndingy ssauiidmSyyes 800.00 1,146,821.70
113,66 [Suduiminsaouianiuinudingy szaviidalSyayes 900.00 1,147,721.70
129866 [Fudumminsaouianiuinmdsngy seauiidndsaygyes 2,500.00 1,150,221.70
1330, 66 |Fuldumminsroniannuinmndingy szauiidalSyyies 4,500.00 1,154,721.70
143066 |[Fudumeminsasouinanuinmidingy ssaulindiyayes 11,800.00 1,166,521.70
151,66 [Suidumminsasuianmimuisingy seaviiamSyyas 3,500.00 1.170,021.70
163.0.66 |Fuidummininouinauinigngy seauiidalsyy e 100.00 1.170,121.70
2191066 [Fududminsreuianiminmsingy sednindininu 300.00 1.170,421.70
21,66 [FuRumainineuianuinesingy szaunfudinfnun 900.00 1,171,321.70
2310.66 |Fuiumimingsouinniminwidangy sedniudfinfinu 300.00 1,171,621.70
24110, 66 |FuiumminsmouiannuinmgIngy ssdniafindn 300.00 1,171.921.70
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271066 |SuiumminToouianiuinmidingy szduniudiaiinm 200.00 1,172,121.70
2991.a.66 [Sudumminsrevianiuinmndingy syduniudinfing 900.00 1,173,021.70
313A.66 |Tuiumminsmoudaniuinndingu szaniudsiafinm 300.00 1,173.321.70
3w, 66 [Fudummininoudaniminmdingy szduiudiafinm 500.00 1,173,821.70
30,66 |Fudumminsaoudaniud nsangy sedulidndsauyes 700.00 1,174,521.70
40,66 |Suidummininouianiuinmidingy szinindiainim 700.00 1,175,221.70
ame. 66 |5wldiamdnsug (hitszeadvoi 49.00 1,175,270.70
sw..66 |Fudumminsroudaniuinidingy sefulifndi gy’ 900.00 1.176,170.70
suv. 66 |swldidiandatun (hitszaaiuoin) 7.50 1,176,178.20
60,66 |Fuliumminsaouiannuindangy szauiitmlEyyns 400.00 1,176,578.20
7,66 [Fuliudremingaouianudnisangy sedutidenl gy 400.00 1.176,978.20
gury. 66 |Sudumminsaouianiuimeidangw szdviidmSayans 300.00 1.177,278.20
9w 66 |Fulumminsaouiannuimuisingy seduiiamfSynyas 300.00 1,177,578.20
10m.p. 66 |FuRumminimouianiuinndingy seiviusiafnm 1,800.00 1,179.378.20
1000, 66 |FuRumminiaouianiuinmndingy szautitmfiyaes 500.00 1,179,878.20
110,66 |Sududminsaouianuinwidingy seduiudiaiing 900.00 1,180,778.20
1w, 66 |Fuduaminsaouiannuinundingy ssautidnysyanes 400.00 1,181,178.20
12w, 66 [fulumminsmeuianimindingy szaunindfiafinmm 300.00 1,181,478.20
12,66 [Sududminimouianimuinndingy ssaulidalygnas 4.210.00 1,185,688.20
13w 66 [FuSumminirouianiuinndingy szaulidmlsygnes 1,700.00 1,187,388.20
14, 66 [Sutummininouianiuinnndangy szaviiamlEyands 1,900.00 1,189,288.20
150,66 |Fuduamminsaouianuinwidingy seauiiga yuyes 1,200.00 1,190,488.20
16000, 66 |Sudumminisouianiuinnndangy szaulidmliyaes 3,400.00 1,193,888.20
17000, 66 [Sudumminitouianiuinmndangy seauliamlSyanas 1,900.00 1,195,788.20
180,66 |FuGumminsaouianuinmidings seauiidemlSyges 3,600.00 1,199,388.20
19010, 66 |FuGumminsrouianiwinmsingu szauniufiainem 300.00 1,199,688.20
19110, 66 |Fudumminsaouianuinmidngy seauiiamlSyaas 5,800.00 1,205,488.20
20w, 66 |Fuduseninsaoninnamnmisngy seduiife/Tygws 190.00 1.205,678.20
210,66 [Suidumeminsaouianamnndangy seduiudinfnmm 300.00 1205.978.20
26 0.0, 66 |Fuliumainsmouiannuimuidangy szduiudiafnu £00.00 1,206,578.20
270,66 [Fuumminsdouianiminmdingy seAniudinfng 300.00 1.206.878.20

uammv'?qéu - 1,206,878.20 ) = & 1,207,178.20
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28010, 66 |Tuiuminsroudaniminudingy ssAniufinfin 300.00 1,207,178.20
2wa.66 |Suumainsaoudannuinidingy szaulidamBygad 100.00 1.207.278.20
Ina. 66 |[Fudumminsaouiannuinndingy seaududinfng 900.00 1,208,178.20
3va. 66 |Tulumminsaoudaniminendingy szauiiimfyanas 16,.200.00 1,224,378.20
4wn. 66 |Tutumminsaouianimindingy seaulidaiygas 5.700.00 1,230,078.20
swa. 66 |Tudumeninsaoudaniwinmndingy seauiifads gy 4,900.00 1,234,978.20
6 WA 66 |Tudumminsaouianiminendingy szauiidmSyayad 2,100.00 1,237,078.20
7w 66 [fudumminsdeuianiuinwidingy seauiidalS yyias 3,100.00 1,240,178.20
g1n. 66 |Tudumminsaouianiminsingy seauiialS gy 4,500.00 1,244,678.20
9wn. 66 [Fulumminiaouianiuimuiding szdvuiianliyyes 5,400.00 1,250,078.20
101.A. 66 [Fudumsssuiiounousunangasnmsangy 110,000.00 1,360,078.20
101.A. 66 [Fudumminsaouianiminwidingy szauindiafnu 1,200.00 1,361,278.20
100,66 |Fudumminsaouianiuinmndingy szauiiamByyias 9,600.00 1,370,878.20
1wa. 66 [Fuidumminsreuinnnuinidingy seiniudinfnu 1,800.00 1,372,678.20
1. 66 [Fudumminirouianiuinndingy seauiidmliyywi 100.00 1,372,778.20
129.A.66 |Tudumminideuianiuinmndingy sedunindafinm 600.00 1,373,378.20
170,66 [Fuidummingdevinanuinmidingy seduiudning, 600.00 1,373,978.20
189.0.66 |Suilumminidouinniminmndingy sednindiafinu 900.00 1,374,878.20
1966 [Fudumminimeuianiminmndingy szanindininm 600.00 1,375.478.20
199066 [Fuidumminsmouinanminmndingy seiuiifalsyyws 8.300.00 1,383,778.20
2010, 66 [Fudumminineuiannuindingy seauiidailigaas 33,600.00 1.417.378.20
210,66 |TuRumminsaouiaaiminwdingu szauiiamByyins 33,800.00 1,451,178.20
20066 [Fudumminseouianiminsingy seaviidaliyaed 25,800.00 1,476,978.20
240,66 |Fuumminsaouianiuimedingy seauiitmgaes 100.00 1,477,078.20
2510, 66 |Tulumminsnouiannuimmdingy sziniudiafnm 1,100.00 1,478.178.20
251066 |Fudumminsaouiannuinmdingy seauiiFalSyoes 100.00 1,478,278.20
261066 [suliumminsaouianiuinndangy szAiudininm 900.00 1,479,178.20
280,66 |Tudumminscouianiudnndingy seauiidabyyws 4,400.00 1,483,578.20
29m.0. 66 |Tudumminsaouiannuimundings szauiidmliyanes 2,200.00 1,485,778.20
301,66 [Fudumminimeuianiminnndangs seauidmByges 1,800.00 1,487.578.20
31 wA. 66 |SuGumminsaouiannuinndange seduiiamByyas 10,300.00 1,497.878.20

uam’mﬁ'aﬁu = 1.497.878.20 - - - 1,497,878.20
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1w 66 |[Fudumminsaouianaminmndingy szamiudiafinem 800.00 1.498.678.20
10,66 |TuSumminsrouiannuinmndingy szautifai gy 11,700.00 1,510,378.20
2fiu.66  |Fudumminisouianuinmndingy seiuiiadTygyes 20,700.00 1,531,078.20
3f0.66  |Sudumminscouiannuinnsangy seAuliindTyy e 17,000.00 1,548,078.20
4il0.66 |[FuRumminsaouianuimuidingy sauiialSyyas 29,000.00 1.577,078.20
sfe.66  [Fududmminiseuiannuinmdangy seduiiiniyyies 39,000.00 1,616,078.20
61.0.66 |Sudumminsaovianiuinnnsingy seauiidaliyyes 19,600.00 1.635.678.20
79066 [Suidumminsaouianiudniwidangy seduiudininm 600.00 1,636.278.20
71066 [Fudumminsceuianimindangy sedulidnli gy 23,200.00 1,659,478.20
gil.0.66 |Tuidumminneuianiuinnndingy sxduiidnliyyes 20,800.00 1,680,278.20
9il.u.66 |Fudumemninsaouianiminudingy sduiufaing 200.00 1.680.478.20
9dl0.66 |Tulumminieuinnnuindangu szduiiaals yoaas 6,100.00 1.686,578.20
105.0.66 |TuRumminsrouianiuinmndingy seauiieliyyas 13,800.00 1.700,378.20
1w 66 |Fudumemingeouinnnuinmwidangy seduiiaels yoes 34,100.00 1,734,478.20
127066 |[FuRumminimeuiannuinudangy seiuiidaliyyes 8,700.00 1,743,178.20
133.0.66 |Tudumminsrouianiminwdingy szauiidn gy 3,700.00 1,746,878.20
147066 |[Fuidummininouianuinudingy seinindining 200.00 1,747,078.20
159066 |Sudummininouianiuinnndingy seauindinfnu 300.00 1.747,378.20
178.0.66 |Fudumminsmeuianiminmndingy seAuiudinfin 200.00 1,747,578.20
29066 | Towduhldniguminndunsn 1.205,506.62 542,071.58
257,66 |aondiuiurhasunns 1.535.45 543,607.03
2811066 |Fudumminsdovianiuinnndingy seaviidaliyyi 9,000.00 552,607.03
2991.0.66 |[Fuiumminsameuianiminmidingy seiulidalSyyns 500.00 553,107.03
30iLu. 66 |Fuidumminimeuianiuinmndangy szaviitalSyyas 500.00 553,607.03
1n.0.66 [Fuumminitouianiwinmidings sedulidmliyyes 100.00 553.707.03
20.0.66 |Fuliumeninsaouianiuinwidangy seauiigmE oy e 200.00 553,907.03
20.0.66  [FuduTowdmind GuloudufAasominoudiu) 2,700.00 556,607.03
3na.66 |Tudumminmeuianimdnmndangy seauiidmEyg s 200.00 556,807.03
50.0.66  [Fudumminsseuianiuinnndangy szduiudiafinm 800.00 557.607.03
5066 |TuGuimminigoudannuinnnoangy seauiidmE gy 184.400.00 742,007.03
61.0.66 [Fudumminsaoutaniminundangy ssiviidali gy 91,500.00 833,507.03
vBAs IR 2,039,013.65 - | 1205.506.62 : 833,507.03
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708,66 [FuAumminTnouianINimEIsIngy sduiudaine 200.00 §33.707.03
700,66 [FuRumminsaouianiuinuidangy seduiian gaes 23,300.00 857,007.03
gn.n. 66 |Fudumminiaonianiuinndangy seauiidalSyaed 10,500.00 867,507.03
9nn 66 [Fudumminsneuianiminmndingy szauiidalinayai 3,900.00 871,407.03
100066 |Fuumeninsamouianiuinudings seduiifmByyins 6.200.00 877.607.03
110066 [Fulumminsoouiannuinmisangy ssauiidmygywi 11,800.00 §89,407.03
12n.0.66 |Tudumminsaouianiuinindingy semnivfiafnem 200.00 889.607.03
12 00,66 [FuiSumeminsaouianiuinmisingy seduiidn yees 10,300.00 899,907.03
20n.0.66 | AuduTewiulinyd (Toudufianoudu) 2,700.00 §97,207.03
20n.0.66 |Fudumminisouianiminnndingu sxdniudiafinm 200.00 §97.407.03
200,66 |TuRumminsdouianuinidingy seauiudinnm 1,600.00 899.007.03
30,66 |Tuumminsdoudanimintndingy sauiudininm 500.00 899,507.03
3aa. 66 [Fudumminsaouianiminendingy sedvtidmlSygas 8,500.00 908,007.03
aen.66 [Judumminsaouianimimundangy sziuniusiafnm 500.00 908,507.03
4a.0.66 |[Fuidumminsdouianiminmndingy szauiidmSyees 1,200.00 909,707.03
7a.0.66 |SuRumminsaouinniminisangy szAuiinlSyaas 3.100.00 912,807.03
g .66 |Tudumminsmeuianindnndngy seaulinli e 1,600.00 914,407.03
9am 66 |Tudumminsnouinnnuinnndangy szauliinliyaas 220,100,00 1.134,507.03
10a.A. 66 [Fuidumaminiaouianiminusangy syavticmlSyans 38,500.00 1,173,007.03
rea. 66 |Suldumminsaouianiudnmndingy seaulinlSygyed 28,400.00 1,201,407.03
120,66 |Tudumminsmouianiunmdingy szautidmlSygyas 10.200.00 1211,607.03
13e0.66 [FuGumminsaouianiuinmndangw szauligmB g 13,100.00 1.224,707.03
140,66 |Fudumminsaonianaudnindingy ssauliandi e 9,400.00 1,234,107.03
150,66 |Tudumminsaenianauinendingy szdutiinlSygyas 19,600.00 1,253,707.03
16 .. 66 [Fuiiumminsaouianimimuisingy seduindiafnu, 700.00 1,254,407.03
16 .. 66 [Fuidumainsanuianwdnmndingy seauiitmlSyaas 15,700.00 1.270,107.03
17800, 66 |Tudumminsmouianiuinudingy szauiidmEyyins 400.00 1,270,507.03
18 7.0, 66 |Fuliumminsnouiaanuimuisangy ssAuiusiadng 300.00 1.270,807.03
18,66 [Fulumminsaouianimuinmnsngy seauiidmBygyds 200.00 1,271,007.03
20e.0. 66 [Tudumeminsmouiannuinudings szaviidmByyins 400.00 1,271.407.03
2170, 66 |Fudumminsrouinniminiwidangy seAviifals gy’ 300.00 1,271,707.03
UDATINNIAY - | 247991365 - | 1208206.62 - | 127170703
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210,66 [Juumminsmouianuindingu seduiitafSyyws 600.00 1,272,307.03
237,66 [Fudumminiteuianiuinnsingy syaulimli gy 47,300.00 1,319,607.03
24a.0.66 |Sulumminsdeuianuinmndingy sxaulidmlSyyas 20,300.00 1,339,907.03
25a.0.66 |Tudumminsaeuianiwinmisingy seiuliadi gy 14,400.00 1,354,307.03
260.0.66 [Suliumminimouianiminmndangy szauliamliygas 28,500.00 1,382.807.03
274066 [Suludeinsaouianiuinudingy sedviigmfSygyas 46,600.00 1,429,407.03
284066 [Fuiumminsasuiannuinmidingy ssduiidnfiyyas 18.700.00 1,448,107.03
2098, 66 [Sudumminsaauiannuinnnsingy szauiianlSyonas 35,400.00 1,483.507.03
30e0.66 |Sutiumminsaouiannudnndangy szaulidamByyns 59.800.00 1,543,307.03
31aA. 66 [Fudumminsasuianiuinmndingy sauiidan S yyas 8,700.00 1,552,007.03
1n..66 [Fudumminsmouianiuinmndingy szauiidmliyyds 8.700.00 1,560,707.03
200,66 |Tulumminsgoudaniminnndingy szAulidamGyges 2.200.00 1,562,907.03
3n0.66 |Sudumaminsmouiannuinndingy szauiidasya e 3.100.00 1.566.007.03
anu.66 [Fudumminsaoutaniuinnidingy szauiidmByaaai 2,400.00 1,568,407.03
5nu.66 |Fulumminsaeuiannuinmidingy szduiidali o qs 2,400.00 1,570,807.03
6n.0.66 |SuRumminsmeuianiminidingy seAvtudiafinm 800.00 1.571,607.03
6n.0.66 [Sulumminsaoutaniuinmdngy szAutigmfEyaaas 3,900.00 1,575,507.03
gnu.66 [Sudumminsaouianiminudingy szAuiusiafo 200.00 1,575,707.03
12nu.66 |Tudumminsaeuianiuinmnsingy szAuiiianiyoas 100.00 1,575,807.03
130,66 [Judumminsaouianiminmdangy szAvtidalSgoyns 700.00 1,576,507.03
uanswﬁ'ﬁu - 2,784,713.65 = 1,208,206,62 e 1,576,507.03
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50.a.65 |SulnAaiiasasuisrnnndingy seiulfnu3tygnd 20,200.00 20,200.00
6.A. 65 |SuduAiATROUTARIININENEINGY sTiLRnUStynynd 5,700.00 25,800.00
70.8.65 |Sududaiasseuinannuinendinge seaulfeiigged 5,700.00 31,600.00
8a.a. 65 [SulduAraiasasuiaarinmasings ssAuldmBggied 3,300.00 34,900.00
9nn 65 |Fududraiassauiaaainiensingy seAul@mBggsd 2,600.00 37.500.00
10 7.A. 65  |FulueneiaTaeudnarainendengy seaul@emBoygnd 3,500.00 41,000.00
1o 65 [Suludrsinsasuinaruinmndingy seAullns3nyynd 5,600.00 46,600.00
12a.a.65 [FuldudAraimissuinarminendangy ssdul@mBggned 11,600.00 58,200.00
13 0.8 65 [Sududraiassaudannuinmndengs staufl@mBgnnd 2,300.00 60,500.00
15 a.A. 65  |Fududtadasasuinaainmndengy seaulllmBggywnl 2,500.00 63,000.00
16 a.A. 65  [FudnAaiassauinaenmndingy seAulfmBygind 2,200.00 65,200.00
17 a.A. 65  |Sududrainsseuinanuinmunsingy seiul@mioggied 2,700.00 67,800.00
18 A 65 |[Fuldndadassauinnninmndengs seAuR@mBggyind 4,000.00 71,900.00
19 na. 65 [SuduAraipssauinarainundingy seiuf@mBgyned 6.400.00 78.300.00
250.A. 65 |FuduAriassauinannensingy seaufilnmBgoed 27,200.00 105,500.00
26 a.A. 65 [Sududradasasuinaainmnsingy sciulfau3ggynd 12,000.00 117,500.00
AANADY 68,400.00 49,100.00

winse{#10% WhmAnende 117,500%10%=11,750 um 11,750.00 37,350.00

HAATINAINASD 117,500.00 80,150.00 37,350.00

Fudt Twanden AaiasRauinr AUy nd
Fuldu e auniie
nsSusiAsRaUSEAUUSgY1RS Ussenfion wAInuy 65

9we. 65 [FuldudAraipsreuinmninmndings ssiuildaudcygnd 39,700.00 39,700.00
10 w.e. 65 [FuduArsiaTasuinasimentengs seaulRmBggni 18,400.00 58,100.00
1Mwe 65 |Suludaiasasuinanwinmisings ssiuldmBygnd 7,200.00 65,300.00
12n.9.65 [Fududraiasssuianiuinindinge ssiufmBggyed 4,800.00 70,100.00
13 We. 65 [FuluArsirssauinarainendengs seaui@mBgged 4,400.00 74,500.00
14ne 65 |Fulduiadnissuinariamundangy ssdulfmidgoed 7,200.00 81,700.00
BN 65 [fuludaiasasuinaruinmndingy seiuldmBgognad 11,800.00 93,500.00
16 Wy, 65 [SuduAtsiasasuiaarainmndangy seAulid@mBggied 13,700.00 107,200.00
AANTDY 35,130.00 72,070.00

vinsneli10% WhmAnende 107,200*10%=10,720 um 10,720.00 61,350.00

ganTINAIMAD 107,200.00 45,850.00 61,350.00
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30n.0.65 [fuludAraiassauinamainindangs sciuR@mBgygyind 6.,500.00 6.500.00
16..65 |Sudwiaiasssuinanainmudingy ssiudamByged 5,700.00 12,200.00
26.A.65 [Suludradpsseudnanainmnsinge ssAui@mBggyed 4,400.00 16,600.00
36.A.65 [SuluAradprsssuinanuiniensingy ssiuilmBygynd 4,600.00 21,200.00
45.4.65 |fuduAadaiasuinanninntings seAudmBgged 3.900.00 25,100.00
56.A.65 [FuluAtsdATRauInAMNINENSIngY STAURRMBygnd 2,600.00 27,700.00
66.A.65 |fuluAradasasuinrninmndingy seiulamByyed 6.100.00 33,800.00
75.A.65 [Suludraiassaudnanminundongy seiuilRmBogaed 10,700.00 44,500.00
AANTDL 21,095.00 23,405.00
Wnae(R10% Vinn1Angas 44,500*10%=4,450 um 4,450.00 18,955.00
HOATINAINAD 44,500.00 25,545.00 18,956.00
WA TIORCIBOA AANATABUIAAT NG oAU |
TURE CRET Y] ATAD
mMeusipsEpusEALR gy 1nT UssanRon unsiAn 66
3u.A.66  |Fudndiaipsasuinanainindengy stiulfmiiggied 9,600.00 9,600.00
43.A.66 |Fududraipsasuinrnainendingy siuldmBgogied 3,300.00 12,900.00
5u.8.66 [FuluAradiasaauinANinmsengy ssAuRAmAgyged 3,200.00 16,100.00
61.A.66 [fulduArmipsasudnacaimudengy ssAuilmBgged 1,200.00 17,300.00
71A. 66 |fudndiaipsasuinnaniniendingy seiuldnioy gt 1,300.00 18,600.00
8u.A.66 |FuldnAraiAsFauinAMinEAINgw seAURm By ged 1,100.00 19,700.00
9u.p. 66 [Fududraiasasuinalnimensangy seiul@nudygred 3,400.00 23,100.00
10 1.A. 66 [FuduAraiassaudnacainundengs seiuflidmiBggned 2,600.00 25,700.00
11066 [SuduArsiasssuinanauinisidongy seAul@mBggnd 16,000.00 41,700.00
12 3.A.66 |SuidndAraipsasudnnanuinuensings seiuildmBygned 8,600.00 50,300.00
134.0.66 [TuduAraiasseuinanainmndongy ssiuli@mBgged 4,700.00 55,000.00
140.a.66 |Fududraiasaeuinnaadnmundingy seiuldnydggnd 5,300.00 60,300.00
15 1.0. 66  [SuRuArmiATsauinamainedengy ssAuR@nBgygye’d 5,600.00 65,900.00
16 4.7 66  |SuRudraiAsaauinraimundengs szduldnBygynd 9,400.00 75,300.00
1731.A.66  [SuduAtaipsaauinaainiendings seAui@mBgyied 5,800.00 81,100.00
18 1.A.66 |SuluAaasReuinANinEngy seAulRmBRgyied 7,000.00 88,100.00
20 1.8 66  |SuduArmiasAaudaAainSingy ssAulAn By ed 800.00 88,900.00
23 1.A. 66 [Fudndsiassauinaninendengy seAuRRm By nyed 800.00 89,700.00
24 1.A.66 |SuRuAraiAsEauinAMNnEtIngy sTALiRmBAgged 300.00 90,000.00
26 1.4, 66 [FulduArsiAsAauIRAMAnmISIngY stAURmBggynd 100.00 0,100.00
28 1.0, 66  |FuldudtsipsaauinaManSngy AUm3ggyed 100.00 80,200.00
29 1. 66  |Fududraimsaeuinanuinensings seduldmBggyed 200.00 80,400.00
AANFDY 31,420.00 58,980.00
Wnga{510% WisnAnendy 90,400#10%=9,040 um 9,040.00 49,940.00
HaATINAINRE 80,400.00 40,460.00 49,840.00
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30 3.8 66 |[SuduAraipTsauinnsinmundengy seiulfmBgaied 5,400.00 5,400.00
31u.A.66 [SuluAraiasssuinnninettingy sAuiRnBygned 4,700.00 10,100.00
10066 |Fuldudrairsasudnanainmndangs ssAuRfmBygynd 3,400.00 13,500.00
2N 66  [Fuldndrsirsaaudnanmunsingy seauldnBoygned 12,200.00 25,700.00
3an.66  |FududAiadirsasudnaansnunsingy seiuldaiygned 12,900.00 38,600.00
40N 66 [Ffuldudradasasudnarninmendengy seiul@mBggnd 5,200.00 43,800.00
500 66 [FuldndAaiasssudnacuinendengs staulfmBggnd 6,400.00 50,200.00
6NN 66 [FulduAraliasasudnnainesingy seduldnmBgyoned 8,300.00 58,500.00
7N 66  [FuludAdirsasuinanainesingy seauldnidgyogned 8,400.00 66,900.00
8NN 66 |FuQuAtadaTRauinamMainmndingy sedulfmBgyind 11,600.00 78,500.00
ARNFDY 19,800.00 38,700.00

Wn3a(510% WismAnendy 78,50010%=7,850 um 7.850.00 30,850.00

HOATINANUNRD 78,500.00 27,650.00 50,850.00
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28 N 66 [Fududtaiasaaudnanainendingy seiullaBggyed 100.00 100.00
18la. 66  |SuluAtETRsRaUIRAMANNMININGY TEALRRAM Sy nd 3,300.00 3,400.00
2ila. 66 [Fududairssauinanuinndingy sxdulAmBygnd 1,100.00 4,500.00
38a 66 |fududiainsasuinanadnentongy sdulda iggyed 3,800.00 8,300.00
43lp. 66 |Fuldudraipsaeuiannainiensingy suiuldmBygng 2,100.00 10,400.00
5ila.66 |fuduAradasaeuinaudnunsingy seiuldndygaed 800.00 11,300.00
6#.a.66 |Fuldudraipsreuinanuinnsingy suiuddnBygyed 2,700.00 14,000.00
78la.66 |Fududatasasuinananmendngy ssiuifaUSgnyed 2,700.00 16,700.00
8 #l.a. 66 |Fududraiasrauinanuinmnsingy seiuRde Sygaed 8,100.00 24,800.00
9fla 66 |FuduAraiasaauimaninEnsings seiiulfn 3y gyed 2,800.00 27,600.00
101la. 66 |SuluAraiasaauinANinEIngs seiuRRmBRgyied 800.00 28,400.00
11ila 66 [SudndArainsseuinrnninendngs siul@mByyed 800.00 29,300.00
128p 66 [Fudndsiassauinauinndingy seiul@m3gged 2,500.00 31,800.00
138.a.66 (FuludArairssauinarainmundangy seiul@mBggyed 4,500.00 36,300.00
1480 66 |Fududaiassauinaainmndengy seAul@mBgged 11,800.00 48,100.00
15 fla. 66 |[Fuldudadassauinanuinmndings seAuR@mBgged 3.500.00 51,600.00
16 .8. 66  [FulduAaiRIFaLIAAY NN SeAURRmBgy gy 100.00 51,700.00
AMRNIDY 38,850.00 12,850.00




Winsml@10% hamAnende 51,700°10%=5,170 um 5,170.00 7,680.00
HOATINANKAD 51,700.00 44,020.00 7.680.00
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3uig. 66 [FulduAirsdeuinanninendingy seaul@m3g et 700.00 700.00
5. 66 |fulduAmiasapuinaninmntingy sTAuRRnmAygynd 900.00 1,600.00
6 .. 66 [FulduAradasaauinanuinndingy scALRfmBgygynd 400.00 2,000.00
7w 66 |Fuludadiasreuiaanuinndings seiulfmBygynd 400.00 2,400.00
8ug. 66 |Fuldudrirsreuinarainiendingy ssiudm By ed 300.00 2,700.00
9me. 66 |FududAraiAsaeuinainnsings scALRRn3gyyed 300.00 3,000.00
10 w.g. 66 |FudurraiasauinAemendengy seaul@mBgygynes 500.00 3,500.00
1. 66 |Sududraiasaeuinanininmsndings seiul@mBygyed 400.00 3,800.00
12 w0, 66 |[Fuldudrminsaaudnanuinmensings ssiuldmByged 4,210.00 8,110.00
13 0. 66 [FulduArairsssuinamainndengy seAul@mBgygyned 1,760.00 9,810.00
1418, 66 |FulduArsiassauinauinendings ssAuflmBygyed 1.800.00 11,710.00
15 .o, 66 [Sududrmiasaaudnanadnendengs seAuR@mBggyied 1,200.00 12,910.00
16 w.g. 66 [SuRuAmiRssauinAManEdngs sTAURAMPAnyy1ed 3,400.00 16,310.00
17w, 66 [Fuldudadirssauiarauinundings seAuffmByged 1,800.00 18,210.00
18 g 66 [SuduAaiassauinarninedengy seiulfmBggyaed 3,700.00 21,910.00
19 w.e. 66 [SuduAraiasaauinaaintendeng seAul@mBggyied 5,800.00 27,710.00
20 w.g. 66 [Fuldudraiassaudnaaainmedengy ssAuRRmBgygyed 190.00 27,900.00
AANADY 23,250.00 4,650.00

vinTeli10% WmAnenal 27,800*10%=2,790 um 2,790.00 1,860.00

HEATINAINRE 27,900.00 26,040.00 1,860.00
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2W.A. 66  [SuduAraiassaudnanuinmendengy seiul@mBoygyind 100.00 100.00
3W.A. 66 [Fududaiasraudnaanuinmendengy seauldmBggnd 16,200.00 16,300.00
4w 66  [Sududirsasudancainendangs swAuldmBygwd 5,700.00 22,000.00
5nW.A.66 |FududAaiasrauinauinundingy seiufn ggyed 4,900.00 26,800.00
6n.A. 66 [FulduAraiasseuinaminedongy seAuRRmBgyned 2,100.00 29,000.00
7WA. 66 [Fududiadassaudanrndnmndngy ssiulfemAggnd 3,100.00 32,100.00
8n.A. 66 |FuluAtaiasRauiarTRnndeng seAuRAnBgygynd 4,500.00 36.600.00
9w.A. 66 [FuduAraiasaauinassuinundingy seiullmBgygyed 5,400.00 42,000.00
10 w.A. 66 [SududtaiasapuinaTNin BNy seALRfmBAgyed 9,600.00 51,600.00
1MwA. 66 |Fududsiasrauinanniniendings sxAul@mBygywd 100.00 51,700.00
19w 66 |Sududrainssauinaainendingy seAuifmBgygyed 8,300.00 60,000.00
20 w.A. 66  |FuduAnaiasRauinAamainEdangy seiuldn3gynynd 33,600.00 93,600.00
21W.A. 66  |SududradAsaeudinaainmensings seiuldnUSygnd 33,800.00 127,400.00
22 W.A. 66 |FuduAriAsRRUiRATNnTEEngY STAURARUA gy Rd 25,800.00 153,200.00
24n.p. 66 [Fududainssaudnacainmndengy seiufn3gnyed 100.00 153,300.00
25 w.A. 66 [FuduAraipsaaudnacnainmendangy seiufllnBgnyed 100.00 153,400.00
AANADY 91,445.00 61,955.00

WnawlA10% WamAnende 153,40010%=15,340 um 15,340.00 46,615.00

HEATIHANNAS 153,400.00 106,785.00 46,615.00




wiiit 6

Fudt Tuandun Aalpsasuinanissiuiygyed
Suidu i punde
mssusiasRaustaURggn? Uszdudien fguiew 66

28 W.A. 66 [SudurnaiAsapuinATNnmIsInge seALRAMBggynd 4,400.00 4,400.00
29 w.A. 66 [FulduAradAsasuinamnEgengy seilamAggnd 2,200.00 6.600.00
30W.A. 66 [SuduArainsaauinanainiendangy seAURAmPBggyed 1,800.00 8,400.00
31na 66 |Fuldudairsdsuinansinunsings swidmBggind 10,300.00 18,700.00
10.0.66 |Sududraiasasudnrainnsings seiuldmBggnd 11,700.00 30,400.00
299.66 |SuduAraNAsasuinAHinNBINgY seaulfmBggynd 20,700.00 51,100.00
380.66 |SudndaaTAsuinfHinEIngy sTaLRamByynd 17,000.00 68,100.00
409 66 [FududriassauinaninEsingy sTAURRm By gy ws 29,000.00 97,100.00
500.66 [SuduArdiasssudnamainidingy seAUNAmBynyed 39,000.00 136,100.00
608.66 |FudndaipsaauinnnsinEnsingy seiuldn g gned 19,600.00 155,700.00
789.66 |udndAaiasaauinawinmntings seAuRAn By ged 23,200.00 178,900.00
88966 |FuduAraiRIABIRRNEMEISINGY seiuRAnBgyaned 20,800.00 199,700.00
9fe. 66 |sududArdiAsaauinAmintSIngy ssAURAmBgygyin? 6,100.00 205,800.00
100.8. 66 [Fudndaiasaaudnaaninedange seauRAmi3ggnd 13,800.00 219,600.00
100866 [fududrainrssuinaainundangs sedul@mBgywd 34,100.00 253,700.00
120966 |Fudndadipsasuinanuinunsingy seiulldmBygned 8,700.00 262,400.00
13.8.66 |FududAraiasasudnacngaensings ssauldnf3ggyand 3,700.00 266,100.00
ANRNTRY 92,500.00 173,600.00

Wns1e{510% Wiam1Ainund 266,10010%=26,610 um 26,610.00 146,990.00

HEASINAINED 266,100.00 119,110.00 146,980.00




windl 7

Fut eazifun AaiasaaudinAnssiu Ry gyed
Suldu q1edu Ande
mMssuRiAsTausERIBYgIe3 Uszeudian ningian 66
28 9. 66 [Fuludrmipsasuinaragnendingy seAURRmBygyie’d 9,000.00 9.000.00
29 8. 66 |SududrainsAaudnrIEinEIngY sTiLRmUSy gyl 500.00 9,500.00
30 .o, 66 |Fudndairsaauinruinuendingy seauldmBy el 500.00 10,000.00
11.A.66  |SulduAraiAsasuinAdnaingy stALRRRBgayed 100.00 10,100.00
2nA.66 SududaiasasuinAeinensinge sTaLlfnbgonnd 200.00 10,300.00
3n.a. 66 [SuldudAraiasasuinAamEinEsingy sTALURRmBgyged 200.00 10,500.00
50.A.66 |Sudndmirsasuinaainetdingy ssAulamBoygyed 184,400.00 194,900.00
6n.A.66 |SududArmiasaauinauinmndingy scAURAmiStygyne’d 91,500.00 286,400.00
71.A.66  |SuRuAtaiasaaudnamainendings seAuRdmBgygyed 23,300.00 309,700.00
8n.A. 66 |Fuludminsaauinanuinensingy seARRmSgygnnd 10,500.00 320,200.00
9n.A. 66 |FulnAraipTAsuIARIEENENSINgY sTALRRRUygyed 3,800.00 324,100.00
10 n.A. 66  [FuldndAraipsaauinanainmendengs seAuR@mBygyied 6,200.00 330,300.00
11n.A. 66  [FuluAmipsseudnrnuimundengs seaui@mBygynd 11,800.00 342,100.00
12n.A.66 |[Fuludiaiasseuinanuinmnsings ssAuil@mBygyied 10,300.00 352,400.00
ANRHEDY 91,500.00 260,900.00
s e 0% W ANgNaE 352,400*10%=35,240 UM 35240.00 |  225,660.00
HOATINANIWASD 352,400.00 126,740.00 225,660.00
Fadt Tnuazidan AndlpsauinANgsTAUA gyyed
Sudu 91881 AINED
mMsfusiAsEausEALLAYQIaT Usseufan fmnau 66
34a.A.66 |Fududmiassauinanineningy seiuRfmiSgy el 8,500.00 8,500.00
48.0.66 |Fuludr@insaeuinaninEingy seilnudgynned 1,200.00 9,700.00
74.R.66 |Sududraipsssuinanainiendingy ssAuilA@mBygyied 3,100.00 12,800.00
84.n.66 [Fuludaiasasuinarninmndengs stAulamBgyged 1,600.00 14,400.00
9d.A.66 |Tududalasaeuinanainmndings ssAuRdmBgygyied 220,100.00 234,500.00
10q.a.66 [Fudndsiassauinauinmndengy staul@mBgged 38,500.00 273,000.00
11 &A 66  [SududmiasasuinaNinediongs swdufmBygwd 28,400.00 301,400.00
128.8.66 [FudnAraipsseuinaanimundingy siifnudygyred 10,200.00 311,600.00
13 4.0. 66 |SudnAraiasseuinauiniunsingy seim@mBgygyned 13,100.00 324,700.00
14 a.a.66 |Fuludriaiasasuinanuinmsings scdulfnBggyied 9,400.00 334,100.00
15a.a.66  |[SuldudArtiasasuinanuinmnsingy sedul@mBggyed 19,600.00 353,700.00
16 7.0. 66  |Fuludraipssaudnanainmundngs seiul@mBggned 15,700.00 369,400.00
ANANADY 91.500.00 277,800.00
Vinsalk10% WhmAngndy 369,400*10%=36,940 UM 36,940.00 |  240,960.00
HAATINAINAS 369,400.00 | 128,440.00 | 240,860.00
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Suft Tuandun AadATaauinr It R yged
Juldu Fedn AIMED
msfusiasEoussAUS ey nd Usssuiean fivguw 66

17 4.A. 66  [Fuldudsdipsasuinanuinmunsingy sTaullmBogygnd 400.00 400.00
18 7.a. 66 |FuludAraiasauinanaimundengy swaul@mBygyad 200.00 600.00
20 4.A. 66 |FURuATENATEELIRATIHNINSINGE STALRIRMABgged 400.00 1,000.00
2148.A.66 |[FuduAraipsdaudnaninmndengy sTaulRmBgge3 300.00 1,300.00
22 8.A. 66  |Fudndradasaauinamainmndingy sTiufaAggyed 600.00 1,800.00
23 6.A. 66  |Fuldndraiasaeudnannainendengy saulfnsSggyiad 47,300.00 49,200.00
24 7.3, 66  |Sudndraiareuinaninmundonge seiuildmdggyed 20,300.00 69,500.00
25 8., 66  |Fudndraiasrauinaminndongy seiulRm3gyned 14,400.00 83,800.00
26 7., 66  |Fuldudraiasrauinauinrendinge seiulfmBggyaed 28,500.00 112,400.00
27 7.8, 66 |SulduAraiasaauinanainmedingy ssAuifmByged 46,600.00 159,000.00
28 4.A. 66  |FuluAtaiasaauinaannsingy seiulfmBygyed 18,700.00 177,700.00
29 a.n. 66 |Tuidndaipsaauinaainmendongy seAul8mBygyed 35,400.00 213,100.00
30 7.A.66 |Fuldudiairsseuinrnuinmensingy seiu@mBgnyaed 59,800.00 272,900.00
314.8.66 |SuluAaiasasuinauinmndingy seAulfmByy el 8,700.00 281,600.00
1n9.66 |SuduArmipssauinanuiniendings seiufl@mBgyied 8,700.00 2680,300.00
2n9.66 [SuduArmiRsaauiaaminmndingy seuliamBgyed 2,200.00 292,500.00
3n9.66 |fudndwipsseuinauinmensingy seiuldmBygyied 3,100.00 295,600.00
4ng.66 [SulndArdirsasuinANinSIngy sTALRAmByyed 2,400.00 298,000.00
5n.8.66 |SuRuAsTATRaUIRANn Mt TALRAM Ry gyed 2,400.00 300.400.00
6ng. 66 [JuRuAsasERUTAATNNNEINGY SEALRRMBy gy e 3.900.00 304,300.00
12n.9.66 [Fuldndaiassauinanadnmndengy stAul@mBygaed 100.00 304,400.00
13 n.9.66 |Suldusaiasaeuinanuinmndengs sTaullmBgygyind 700.00 305,100.00
AANEDY 72,790.00 232,310.00

g l#10% WamAnend 305,10010%=30,510 UM 30,510.00 201,800.00

HBATINALNEAD 305,100.00 103,300.00 201,800.00




FAsisedy s1eee gudnmuanzialmansd nssumiasraudnaanineeIng seauiudindnun

WHNT 1

Al TURLIBYA FaAsaaudnAEssAuTfindnun
TuRu SRS AYNED
nmsfusdAsIausEAUTMARANE Uszaufiau AaAN 65
28 n.g. 65  [SulnAAiRTABLIRRINGNIEINGY sEAUTnsiafdnun 900.00 900.00
29 n.g. 65  [SUdNANANATREUIRANNENEISINGY TEAUTMTRAnN 700.00 1,600.00
30 n.g. 65  [SudnArAiRIRBLIRRIMNENEIEINGY TEAUTfindnen 500.00 2,100.00
1A.A. 65  [Sudndiaipsauinansiniensingy ssavdndiafnu 200.00 2,300.00
12 A 65 |SudwAisiaseauinANinEEings ssAuTuAndnen 1,800.00 4,100.00
13 A, 65 |[FURNATETATEDLIAAININEIBINY TEALTISinAnE" 200.00 4,300.00
ANANEBU 2,400.00 1,900.00
¥ins1e{#10% WismnAngndt 4,30010%=430 um 430.00 1,470.00
YARTINAINAD 4,300.00 2,830.00 1,470.00
it uazdon AnAATRELIRANGTE AT ARANEY
TURY Jeidu AINGD
AssusiRsRaUSEAUDMARRANE UssanAan wgAIn1au 65
27 a.A. 65 |FulnFnminsaEeuinANinIEtingy ssaulndiadnen 600.00 600.00
28 oA, 65 |Fuidndnalasrauinanainndingy seduliudedne 200.00 800.00
9ne. 65 |Fuldudrmiasasuinacninudingy seaulindafnun 300.00 1,100.00
10 w.g. 65  |FuildnAsiAasraudnANgnIENaInNgy sEAuludinfAng 400.00 1,500.00
1wy 65 [Fuludrainsaeuiannuiniendingy ssAulndindne 500.00 2,000.00
ANAHADY 2,400.00 |- 400.00
ving1n{#10%WimAnends 2,00010%= 200 v 200.00 |- 600.00
HAATINAIINAD 2,000.00 2,600.00 |- 600.00
Fufh Teaziden FndipTaudRmIN T TEAUT M TinAnY
Fuiu F183u AINED
mMasusiAsFousEALTMARANET Uszaufan WA 65
30W.e. 65 |Fuldudradpsaauinarsiniendings ssauliudinfnen 1,400.00 1,400.00
15.A.65 |SulnAradasaauinAeinendngy stAudmdindnen 200.00 1,600.00
25.A.65 [SuduArairssauinAnintEningy ssAuinfindne 900.00 2,500.00
15 5.A. 65  |SuidndraiAsaauinANinmnsingy sedudnfindnu 900.00 3,400.00
16 5.A. 65  |SUluAANRTAEUIRAMINNENBINGY TAUTTinAnen 300.00 3,700.00
ATANADL 2,400.00 1,300.00
Wnana(H10% iumAviends 3,700*10%= 370 um 370.00 930.00
HOATINAINAD 3,700.00 2,770.00 930.00
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Aaseiaesy s1ede gudamansAsdaand nissudiasssuiaamuinmndingy seauindiafnun

kv Tuaziden AANRIIBLIAANNFSEALURARANNEY
FulM R )
MITUNRATHDUTEAULRARANET USTI1iaaN AnT1AN 66
28 5.7, 65 |SURNANNATABUIARMNGNEITINGY SSAUDARANKEN 1,400.00 1,400.00
29 6.A. 65 |SURNATANATNOLAAAIHZNEIBINGY SSALUHARANET 1,500.00 2,900.00
43R 66 |SURNANGRASNBLIAATINENENSINGY SEAULMARANE 300.00 3,200.00
T HA 66 |FURNATRIATNOLINATINGNTEIBINGY FEAULMARANYT 1,000.00 4,200.00
2 H.A. 66 [SURNAISRATABLINAINGIEIEINGY SEALLMARANE 1,300.00 5,500.00
133.A.66 [FURNAIENATABLIAAMNGNENEINGY SEAUUMTRANET 300.00 5,800.00
AANADY 2,400.00 3,400.00
Wn9e (A10% MiumnAnenae 5,800*10%= 580 um 580.00 2,820.00
UDATINAINAD 5,800.00 2,980.00 2,820.00
ufl Teandn AERATRBUTRATHT ST ARANE
Fuidu 18R PAVIAD
ASTURNATHDUSTALLAIRANYET USTINADM NUATWES 66
TNW. 66 |FURNANGIASABUINAIANENENSINTY SSALTAnANET 2,300.00 2,300.00
3NN 66 [SURNARIATNOUIAATIINGINEIBINGY SSALDMTRANET 1,200.00 3,500.00
15 NA. 66 |SURNAANATEBUIAAINGNTEIEINGY SSAULMARANET 1,200.00 4,700.00
16 NN, 66 |FURNANENATRELINATINGNTENSINTE STALTHARANE 600.00 5,300.00
7 NW. 66 [SURNANRNATNOLAAAIHNGNTESINGY SSALLMARANET 300.00 5,600.00
AANNEU 2,400.00 3,200.00
WNTIEAI0% MNTANENAE 5,600*10%= 560 UM 560.00 2,640.00
HORTIHAINRD 5,600.00 2,960.00 2,640.00
Fufl suaufen AaaTRaudnAINfsTAuTufinRnen
Suldu Fedu AUNAD
nsiusiATsausEAuTnfinfnen Ussduian fivian 66
23 . 66 [Suldudadasasuinansinendengy seaudnfinfne 600.00 600.00
24 0. 66 |FudndAradiasraudnrninendingy sedududinfinen 300.00 800.00
7ila.66 |Suldndaipsaauinanugniendingy sedududafne 200.00 1,100.00
88a. 66 [Fuldudadassauinminninndengy seaududfinfne 300.00 1,400.00
9fla. 66 [FuldnAaiasssuinaIwineitengy seilndfinAne 600.00 2,000.00
10 f.a. 66  [SududAraipssauinAinundnge sedutndfindnu 300.00 2,300.00
218la. 66 [SuRuAtmiAsIaudinANnESngs sTAUTRARfnen 300.00 2,600.00
22 §la. 66 |Fulndradiasaauinasinensingy seiuliudiafne 800.00 3,500.00
23 fl.a. 66 |FURNAETASRBLIAANNENENEINGY sALTNTIARNEY 300.00 3,800.00
24§lp. 66 |FuduAradiasaauinaeinendingy ssduldafine 300.00 4,100.00
27 la. 66 [SuldudiaipIssauinAHinEIngs sAUTnRindnu 200.00 4,300.00
AuEDY 3,600.00 700.00
Wins e {#10% WhmAnends 4,30010%= 430 um 430.00 270.00
4DATINANNASD 4,300.00 4,030.00 270.00




wiinfl 3

Aaseisned s1e9e guinmmmansRaddmaas nssuaiastauianaainendingy ssaudndindnu

it Teazion Arairsssuinaassiuinfinfnu
Sudu 184 Aunie
mesuaiRsRausTAUTnfiafnen Ussdufien inenex 66

29 l.a. 66  |FudnArairsAaUIAA NN INEINgY seAUTMAnfine 800.00 800.00
30 f.a. 66  |[FudnAaRTAEUIRAINENIENEINGY sTATudiaRnen 300.00 1,200.00
3. 66 [Fuldndaiasssuinmninensengy stiundfindne 500.00 1,700.00
4w 66 |SudndAraipsasuinaainmndingy ssiudadinfned 700.00 2,400.00
10 w.e. 66 [FuldudradasaaudnAinmsngy seiunfinfne 1,800.00 4,200.00
11 w.e. 668 [fuldnAadasasuinaMainEiings ssdudndnfne 800.00 5,100.00
12 w.e 66 [Fuldndaiassauinaninendengy seAuifinfne 300.00 5,400.00
19 w.g. 66 [FuluAtsiAsAauinAMNINENdIngY seiuiudnfinen 300.00 5,700.00
21 w.e. 66 [Suldudraiasasudinanninntingy sdniudndnu 300.00 6,000.00
AANTBY 3,600.00 2,400.00

VWing18(%10% WamAnend 6,000%10%= 600 um 600.00 1,800.00

OATINAINAD 6,000.00 4,200.00 1,800.00

Finseisedy swwdie guinuanusRsumans nssusiassauiaamainiunsingy ssaudindnfnug

Hudt Tazdun AaipIrsuinANisEAuTufinfne
Fudu 18U AIWAD
mMsfumiasTausTAumfinAnen Usssuion nquatas 66

26 w.p. 66 |FulduAaATAEaUIRAMNINENEINgS sxAUTudnfine 600.00 600.00
27 w.e. 66 |SuduAaiasaudnaNnsingy seAuTufiafnu 300.00 $00.00
28 w.g. 66 [FulduAnaiasaauinamanSIngy sTautudinfnen 300.00 1,200.00
3nA 66 [Fuidndaiassauinanuinmndings seiudnfindne 800.00 2,100.00
10 WA 66 [SulduAraiAsasudinANnEtEngy seiudnfinfne 1,200.00 3,300.00
1WA 66 |fuluAadasaauinaninundings sedulndadnu 1,800.00 5,100.00
12n.A.66 [Suldudraiasasudnacngnisndengy seivinfnfne 600.00 5,700.00
17 W.A. 66 [SuRudraiasasuinnaminudings sediuimufafnun 600.00 6,300.00
18 w.A. 66 [SududrsiaTasuinAainmndings seiuinfiadnu 800.00 7,200.00
19 1A 66 [SuduAraiatasudnAmNimetings seaudufiafne 600.00 7.800.00
25W.A. 66 |[FuduArairsasuinarminundengy seiutudnfdne 1,100.00 8.900.00
26 W.A. 66 [FuRuAmiATaBudAAAinEndIng ssATdinfinen 800.00 9,800.00
Apuany 4,800.00 5,000.00

Wnee(510% WumAnendy 9,800*10%= 980 um 980.00 4,020.00

BOATINANIAD 9,800.00 5,780.00 4,020.00




Aipsdisiesy s1edy guidnmianAsddand nsiuminssauinanuineIgngy stauimdinfnun

Wi 4

Fudh TeRzidn AndAsERUTRANFTEAUTMFinAnEY
Fuidu St AINED
nssuRiAsTausEAUTmMFnAneT Ussanian Aguieu 66
10866 [fudndisipsaouinanainiensnns ssiudndindne 800.00 800.00
784,66 [fuludradarsauinacsinEnaingy seaudndinfnun 600.00 1,400.00
9f.e.66 |[TudnAdiRTRaLIRAIINGNENEINGY sEAUTnfafnen 200.00 1,600.00
140.9.66 [fuluAradATIaLInAMEINEISINgY seiuTndindnen 200.00 1,800.00
15 8. 66 [Sududraiprsrauinauinedingy seiudnfindne 300.00 2,100.00
17 .o, 66 |[TuldndraiaTaauinANIMEIEIngy ssaudndiafne 200.00 2,300.00
GHRLIT 3,600.00 1,300.00
Wi (#10% WinmiAnendy 2,300%10%= 230 um 230.00 |-  1,530.00
HOATINAINAD 2,300.00 3,830.00 |- 1,530.00
Fudh Teazifien AraAsIauInAINIsEALTMTInANEY
Fudu 18U AINAD
mssumslAsRaUsEALMFinfAnen Ussanfiau nsngiax 66
514 66 |Fudwdraiasaaudnaniniendengy seauiufiadned 800.00 800.00
7n.A.66  |Suldudraiasaauinaninienaingy ssAudndiafdnen 200.00 1,000.00
12 1.A. 66 |FuluArmiAaTAsUIRANNNSIngY sTALTudinAnen 200.00 1,200.00
20 n.A. 66 [JuiinArairIaaudnANinEISINg stAUTMTiadnen 200.00 1,400.00
ANANFAL 2,400.00 |-  1,000.00
¥ingne910% MhamnAnedy 1,400°10%= 140 um 140.00 1,140.00
YDATINAINAD 1,400.00 2,540.00 |- 1,140.00
il Tuazdun AainsrauinAs AU udindAne
T 18U FIWAD
nssuadRsRaussaulmAnAnET Uszaniion Ramnan 66
240 66 |fuldndradnssaudananninengings ssaudndiafne 1,600.00 1,600.00
34.A.66 [SulduAradiaTeaLinaNiNEIEINgY srAulndindnen 500.00 2,100.00
4q.p.66 [SuduAraNRTEBUIAAMNINENSINGY srAUTmfiaftnen 500.00 2,600.00
16 8.A. 66  |FuduArANATREUIRANENENEINGY TEALTMTiRANEY 700.00 3,300.00
18 &.A. 66 |FudnAaiATREUIAREINIENEINGY SEAUTARANEN 300.00 3,600.00
ANANFDL 2,400.00 1,200.00
Winana [#10% WamnAnendt 3,600*10%= 360 UMW 360.00 840.00
HBATINAINAD 3,600.00 2,760.00 840.00




AATeRsesy 519978 AudneianzAalaand N1sTURNASIALIAAIINENTIBINGE SEALLMARANEN

WH# 5

it Fraasidun AadpsaauinA M TsAuTfindnen
Julu Fudu ANNAE
AMSSUNNASFIUSEAUTMARANYET Uszafion Auenuw 66
6.y 66 [TudndAadasaaudnarmdnIetangy seAulifindnen 800.00 800.00
8Ny 66 [TulnasdAsraLdnAINgnIEIdIngy srAUlfinAnen 200.00 1,000.00
ANANADL 2,400.00 |- 1,400.00
Wnane{#10% Wiamiivends 1,000%10%= 100 uwm 100.00 |-  1,500.00
YDATINAINAD 1,000.00 2,500.00 |- 1,500.00
AjUBanIIN HRASUVINA 2,013,900.00 umMm
AnlHaneTanng 913,870.00 um
HBATIHAIMRDTUITY 1,100,030.00 umMm
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I 117,500.00
I  80,150.00

I  107,200.00
B 45,850.00

B 44,500.00
B 25,545.00

. ©0,400.00
s 40,460.00

I 78,500.00
B 27,650.00

BN 51,700.00
s 44,020.00

~

Bl 27,900.00
B 26,040.00

pLerLe M nenple M

I 153,400.00
I 106,785.00

R AR T e S SRR RS, 296,100.00
I 119,110.00

[ A R SRR Lo O SRIRSR R T AIRA SWART RS 352,400.00
I 126,740.00

R S A S L R e e e e, 559,400.00
P 128,440.00

LR RS RSN 305,100.00
I 103,300.00
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I 2,000.00
I 2,600.00

I 5, 700.00
I 2,770.00

RS T 000
I 2,080.00
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I 2,960.00

I 4, 300.00
R 4,030.00

R O, 000,00
I 4,200.00

R 2 R SRR S B e N TN AN Y
SRR AREASEEE 5,780.00

I  2,300.00
AEEERNRENEEEIREED  3,830.00

BN 1,400.00
I 2,540.00

I ©,600.00
I 2,760.00

B 1,000.00
I 2,500.00

BLerLs 1 nerle W

~
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suan 1 nswnaled $ia (M)
Siam Commercial Bank PCL, yimaiunqdenalind uazssausne / Information Reporting
9 nuuFra1AilEn LI NIAINT LURIRINT Ny, 10900 u3n13/ Product Name : SCB Business Net
_9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10800

trzianaseens | uinmanomaauligddauni
Report Type : Historical Statement

vnpavdnd / Account No. 8912427972 darigd / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO

danaszwiniud / Date 02/09/2023 i 13/09/2023 anaidu / Currency. THB
sumaauladidaunad / Historical statement Transactions

vaanuniiaunin / Balance Forward 1,560,707.03

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description
06/09/2023 19:08 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,575,307.03 nyalvo (KTB) /X748014
06/09/2023 19:10 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,575,407.03 ny1lnu (KTB) /X335502
06/09/2023 19:18 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,575,507.03 niinalny (KBANK) /X258825
08/09/2023 16:15 X1 ENET N/A 200.00 1,575,707.03 nwnadaysen (BAY) /X391508
12/09/2023 23:23 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,575,807.03 v lnusumna (TTB) /X809343
13/09/2023 05:48 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,575,907.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X009481
13/09/2023 07:17 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,007.03 niin1lnu (KBANK) /X775816
13/09/2023 08:57 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,107.03 %uTousn SCB x8830 ww (fiadind nvdi
13/09/2023 09:14 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,207.03 oauiiu (GSB) /X721455
13/09/2023 09:45 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,307.03 ny1lvu (KTB) /X436011
13/09/2023 10:41 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,407.03 nyuvw (BBL) /X980906
13/09/2023 18:39 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 1,576,507.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X198254
Total Debits 0.00
Total Credits 15,800.00

2BIIENTUEBARUAINABAINIBITUNTTEU
Uey® gudnen AncARUMAERT unTinendansien
™ Jui 30 fiueney 2566

HEAAIMABAINIIENINENIATS  1,576,507.03 U

(WINFATUANET  WAITT)

Wundrni9iduioyd

st i dudesiimudusifisnnsvsssnasdiaiswiusuunaniumed amiunoasdsanindnniandadai 0-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at 0-2777-7777



